
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y 3/4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING SNAP Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 4P 2P 3/1/2B. Sweetman 525562 16/15321

 2 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 1P 3/1/2K. Sills 527334 5/4210

 3 DISCO CHOOK Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/2J. Bush 498348 9/5160

 4 SPORTSMAN'S MAX Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R9, Y 6Y 5P 3Y 3/1/1G. Moore 458983 18/11156

 5 FIRE FLY GORMELY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P 3/1/2P. Midson 520282 8/799

 6 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 3/1/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/569

 7 BELMONT DUCHESS 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 539371 3/2201

 8 ARROGANT DUSTY Dropping in grade COO, 20/10/2021, R7, Y 4P 4P 5Y 4/1/2L. Haaring 508593 8/796

 9 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score DUB, 11/08/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 5Y 4/1/1P. Wasson 499821 5/3187

 10 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 6P 4/1/2J. Lockhart 537534 4/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELMONT DUCHESS 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 539371 3/2201

 2 ARROGANT DUSTY Dropping in grade COO, 20/10/2021, R7, Y 4P 4P 5Y 4/1/2L. Haaring 508593 8/796

 3 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score DUB, 11/08/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 5Y 4/1/1P. Wasson 499821 5/3187

 4 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 6P 4/1/2J. Lockhart 537534 4/372

 5 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Last start winner COO, 04/10/2021, R10, Y 1Y 1Y 2Y 5/1M. Craig 530616 5/3214

 6 SWIFT FOX Last start placegetter TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 3Y 4P 5Y 5/2R. Ryan 529277 4/2124

 7 LONDYN'S CHOICE Last start placegetter COO, 20/10/2021, R8, Y 3Y 8M 4Y 5/1B. Spence 478256 9/6109

 8 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Dropping in grade TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 7Y 2P 5P 5/1S. Noad 526511 7/5187

 9 KALANG BEACH Dropping in grade COO, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 4P 6P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 516058 10/780

 10 ESTHER'S CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3B. Davis 532752 3/2181

 11 HAZY'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 4Y 5/1R. Ryan 521447 4/0166

 12 BIG BASH PUNTER Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 8P 2Y 2P 5/1K. Miller 520212 4/2119

 13 ULTIMATE SUGAR Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R8, Y 6Y 1Y 7Y 5/2M. Moore 489283 3/2112

 14 BLAZING DRAGON 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 5Y 1Y 8Y 5/2M. Taylor 534805 3/2110

 15 DEADLY ELEGANCE Weighted points score MAT, 04/10/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 6P 5/3R. Ryan 535012 3/1109

 16 RUTLAND CHARLIE Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 7Y 7P (LAB)P 5/3M. Ruttley 529804 3/2104

 17 LAINEY ZAPPER Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R1, P 4P 2Y 6Y 5/1J. Eather 527006 3/296

 18 MY GIRL MORGAN Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 6Y 4P 4Y 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/494

 19 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R1, Y 4Y 5Y 7Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/187

 20 SHERYN'S DREAM Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 8Y 1Y 4Y 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/286

 21 BANOFFEE DREAM Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3B. Phillips 498354 3/181

 22 RAGIN' BAM BAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2A. Capper 531996 4/369
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y 5 340 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAGOON DARK EYES Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/4K. Campbell 539663 2/1192

 2 ARROGANT SCOTTY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2Y 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0159

 3 RUTLAND JESS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 4P 5/3M. Ruttley 529806 2/1153

 4 FIRE FLY THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 5P 5/4P. Midson 532388 2/1144

 5 DALAIR BEAUTY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/3H. Ayre 525617 2/1138

 6 TRALEE DOMINATOR 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0129

 7 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 4P 5/4P. Wasson 497288 1/0125

 8 YUKON YODA 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 2/1120

 9 TYPHOON TONY Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 4P 5/4K. Sills 529810 2/0117

 10 LOGISTICS LICKER Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 4P 5/4B. Garland 525989 1/0109

 11 EMA'S ONE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 4P 5/4B. Spence 537221 1/0109

 12 MEAN POP Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 540963 1/0100

 13 MINI PRIDE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4P 7P 5/3K. Miller 528457 2/1100

 14 KINGSBRAE KELLY Grade order Grade 5 8P 6Y 4Y 5/4H. Ayre 528320 2/199

 15 MYSTIC TRALEE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5Y 7P 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/099

 16 REV UP COCO Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5Y 6P 5/4H. Munn 542073 1/099

 17 BELMONT BEAU Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6P 1P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 539375 1/087

 18 EGYPTIAN KATIE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 8Y 5/3R. Whitton 529729 2/187

 19 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 8Y 2Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/086

 20 SASSY KIRA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 6P 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/086

 21 SPOT OF RUM Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 542199 1/084

 22 REMADOR Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/4K. Miller 529601 1/080

 23 TINY ONE Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1Y 5/4M. Capper 536357 1/077

 24 SHE'S A THIEF Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7P 3Y 5/3K. Anderson 530515 2/175

 25 CONNIE'S FAB BOY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6P 6P 5/4S. Craig 533363 1/068

 26 TRADIE MICK Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 8P 5/4M. Capper 524012 1/066

 27 LEMON TREE LASS Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5Y 7Y 5/3H. Ayre 500303 2/158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HANASU SAGA 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 2Y 7P 3P M/1S. Noad 527283 0/0112

 2 LITTLE WILMA Last start placegetter COO, 20/10/2021, R3, Y 2Y 8Y 7P M/1B. Spence 540706 0/084

 3 UNCLE FESTER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/10/2021, R2, P

COO, 02/10/2021, R4, Y

WBL, 12/07/2021, R1

2P 3Y 3P M/1S. Craig 536498 0/0130

 4 ARROGANT BENJI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 09/10/2021, R4, P

COO, 02/10/2021, R1, Y

6P 2P 3Y M/1L. Haaring 543614 0/0130

 5 APACHE TEEPEE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P

MAT, 11/10/2021, R1, P

2P 3P (FEL)P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/0128

 6 ARROGANT GARTH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/10/2021, R1, P

COO, 02/10/2021, R3, Y

6P 2P 2Y M/1L. Haaring 543612 0/0112

 7 JIMMY STAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAW, 27/04/2021, R1, PR2

BHL, 17/04/2021, R1, Y

6Y 2P 3Y M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/0106

 8 ANOTHER DOUBLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 09/10/2021, R5, P

DUB, 14/08/2021, R2, P

3P 2P 8P M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/092

 9 HELLO HEATHER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 26/08/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 2P M/1J. Bush 536712 0/0108

 10 GO HANK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 14/06/2021, R6, Y 4P 5P 2Y M/1P. Wasson 536797 0/0106

 11 JACKEY'S HIPPY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/10/2021, R3, P 6P 3P M/1B. Yates 540452 0/083

 12 REV UP RUSTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 26/09/2021, R6, Y 4Y (FEL)Y 3Y M/1H. Munn 542071 0/076

 13 WHERE'S LOFTUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 25/08/2021, R1, P 8Y 3P M/1J. Eather 537898 0/074

 14 LAGOON NADAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/10/2021, R3, P 3P 4Y 5P M/1M. Moore 536505 0/072

 15 UNO ALASKA First start M/1A. White 547687 0/00

 16 LYLA KEEN First start M/1A. Syphers 543961 0/00

 17 APACHE MAIDEN First start M/1B. Yates 541847 0/00

 18 LAGOON CAMILE 2 First start M/1K. Campbell 539661 0/00

 19 FLYAWAY TOM First start M/1V. Ellis 534103 0/00

 20 FLYAWAY KALYN First start M/1V. Ellis 538647 0/00

 21 DALAIR TWO KEGS Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 12/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y M/1N. Dallison 525620 0/050

 22 TRALEE THANOS Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 12/06/2021, R8, Y 7Y M/1M. Mabbott 538127 0/033

 23 RICE Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 7P M/1B. Moroney 537893 0/033

 24 BELLE ROYALE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 02/10/2021, R5, Y 8Y M/1J. Mcfadyen 539372 0/025

 25 RETRO DREAM Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R1, Y 6Y 4P 5P M/1A. Shearman 541474 0/086

 26 BANG BANG BYE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6P (FEL)P M/1B. Moroney 537896 0/084

 27 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5Y M/1E. Thresher 535757 0/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 28 NASHVILLE BANDIT Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 6P M/1B. Garland 535754 0/068

 29 URANA BLACKIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 6P M/1R. Stewart 536581 0/066

 30 BLACK MIRROR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/054

 31 JUST TWO Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6Y M/1M. Moore 529597 0/052

 32 BLUE BOLT BEAUTY Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 5Y M/1T. Forbes 544823 0/052

 33 RAUDONIKIS Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 4P M/1D. Jackson 537880 0/050

 34 LOVE LONG TIME Weighted points score SHP, 04/09/2021, R1 6P 4P 8P M/1S. Craig 536500 0/046

 35 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 4Y 8P M/1R. Dawes 542220 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y NG1-4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 13/10/2021, R12, P 1P 3Y 1Y 1/2B. Spence 517807 9/5223

 2 SMOKEM JOE Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R6, M 4M 3Y 1M 1/1M. Craig 486012 23/11272

 3 DANCE Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 1P 1/2J. Bush 498351 11/6228

 4 KIPLING Weighted points score GEL, 18/08/2021, R7 4P 7P 3P 1/2J. Mcfadyen 500972 21/8165

 5 ICE REINA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 2/1/1B. Moroney 527512 15/7249

 6 JIMMY THE FOX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 2/1/2K. Miller 507628 7/5123

 7 BLAZING SNAP Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 4P 2P 3/1/2B. Sweetman 525562 16/15321

 8 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 1P 3/1/2K. Sills 527334 5/4210

 9 DISCO CHOOK Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/2J. Bush 498348 9/5160

 10 SPORTSMAN'S MAX Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R9, Y 6Y 5P 3Y 3/1/1G. Moore 458983 18/11156

 11 FIRE FLY GORMELY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P 3/1/2P. Midson 520282 8/799

 12 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 3/1/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/569
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y 4/5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELMONT DUCHESS 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 539371 3/0201

 2 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 24/10/2021, R3, Y 1Y 1P 2Y 4/1/2L. Gaffney 494754 5/3164

 3 ZARABELLA 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 24/10/2021, R5, Y 1Y 7Y 4P 4/1/2A. Shearman 522719 4/096

 4 OUR LAST SHOT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/1M. Capper 536363 4/1195

 5 MR. FLIP FLOP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 4/1/2B. Sweetman 537172 4/0162

 6 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 4/1/2M. Capper 536364 4/2141

 7 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R12, Y 7Y 1P 6P 4/1/1B. Allen 521386 5/3121

 8 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/1P. Wasson 489954 5/0106

 9 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Last start Country winner COO, 04/10/2021, R10, Y 1Y 1Y 2Y 5/4M. Craig 530616 5/1214

 10 GOT TO DRIVE 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 16/10/2021, R5, Y 1Y 2P 4Y 5/4M. Munn 507652 1/0106

 11 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 2Y 5P 2Y 5/3M. Munn 530602 6/2197

 12 TRALEE DOMINATOR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0129

 13 GOTHIKA Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 3/1129

 14 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4P. Wasson 535843 5/0123

 15 YUKON YODA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 2/0120

 16 BLAZING DRAGON 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 5Y 1Y 8Y 5/4M. Taylor 534805 3/0110

 17 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R1, Y 4Y 5Y 7Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/287

 18 SASSY KIRA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 4Y 8P 6P 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/086

 19 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 8Y 8Y 2Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/086

 20 RAGIN' BAM BAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4A. Capper 531996 4/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y MDN 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APACHE TEEPEE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P

MAT, 11/10/2021, R1, P

2P 3P (FEL)P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/0128

 2 HANASU SAGA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y

GBN, 16/04/2021, R2, P

2Y 7P 3P M/1S. Noad 527283 0/0112

 3 ARROGANT PHOEBE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2021, R4, Y 8P 5P 2Y M/1L. Haaring 543611 0/076

 4 REV UP RUSTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 26/09/2021, R6, Y 4Y (FEL)Y 3Y M/1H. Munn 542071 0/076

 5 LAGOON CAMILE 1 First start M/1K. Campbell 539661 0/00

 6 FLYAWAY EVIE Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 16/10/2021, R5, Y 7Y M/1V. Ellis 534106 0/033

 7 BANG BANG BYE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6P (FEL)P M/1B. Moroney 537896 0/084

 8 URANA BLACKIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 6P M/1R. Stewart 536581 0/066

 9 BLACK MIRROR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 24/10/2021, R3, Y 1Y 1P 2Y 4/1/2L. Gaffney 494754 5/3164

 2 ZARABELLA 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 24/10/2021, R5, Y 1Y 7Y 4P 4/1/2A. Shearman 522719 4/096

 3 OUR LAST SHOT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/1M. Capper 536363 4/1195

 4 EXPRESS ZESTA Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Wasson 532319 3/2168

 5 HAZY'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 4Y 4/1/2R. Ryan 521447 4/3166

 6 MR. FLIP FLOP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 4/1/2B. Sweetman 537172 4/0162

 7 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 4/1/2M. Capper 536364 4/2141

 8 MY BRO LARSON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R12, Y 7Y 1P 6P 4/1/1B. Allen 521386 5/3121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 2P 2/1/2M. Craig 523871 10/8269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 13/10/2021, R12, P 1P 3Y 1Y 3/1/2B. Spence 517807 9/3223

 2 RICO'S GODDESS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/09/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2B. Allen 532831 7/2270

 3 ICE REINA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 3/1/1B. Moroney 527512 15/6249

 4 JIMMY THE FOX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 3/1/2K. Miller 507628 7/1123

 5 FIRE FLY GORMELY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P 3/1/2P. Midson 520282 8/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y 2 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 2P 2/1/2M. Craig 523871 10/8269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICO'S GODDESS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/09/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2B. Allen 532831 7/2270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT TO DRIVE 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 16/10/2021, R5, Y 1Y 2P 4Y 5/4M. Munn 507652 1/0106

 2 YUKON YODA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 2/0120

 3 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score TAM, 26/09/2021, R3, Y 6Y 8P 4P 5/4J. Lockhart 523055 1/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 30 October 2021

Y M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK MIRROR 3 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/054
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